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1 Sa n Ma te o * 114.325 28.350 28.150 28.725 29.100

13 3 1

535 Ava  Banks 9.525 9.525 9.700

534 Kar ina  Au 9.425 9.6509.325

550 Nika  Ka linovski 9.400 9.150 9.7509.625

543 Ca ilin Dew e ll 9 .475 9.775

2 By e rs  Rose v ille * 113.375 28.450 28.450 28.450 28.025

61 2 3

385 M ar ley X aya ra th 9.525 9.4259.725

360 Am anda  Des laur ie r 9.525 9.475 9.3259.325

361 Kennedy Des laur ie r 9.400 9.525 9.400

368 Lily Jackson 9.450 9.275

3 A irborne * 112.050 27.700 28.650 27.500 28.200

36 1 6

691 Youyou Ding 9.525 9.450

714 Aki T anda 9.125 9.550 9.3509.500

705 Ilona  Purnam a 9.050 9.3008.800

695 Em m a Garvin 9.650 9.5509.200

4 W e st  V a lle y * 111.850 28.425 27.100 27.850 28.475

22 5 4

162 S tephie  Becker 9.600 9.475 9.650

175 Jordan Oakland 9.525 8.650 9.5258.825

172 M argot M a lovos 9.300 9.375

178 S ophia  R icupero 8.975 9.5759.375

5 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 110.650 27.750 26.825 28.475 27.600

85 7T 2

503 Ade lia  Occhipinti 9 .350 9.350 9.3759.825

495 Ka itlyn Conw ay 9.350 8.925 9.2009.300

496 A r ianna  De ibe rt (VT /BB/ 9.050 9.0259.350

506 Cora lea  W right 8.550

6 Ea st  Ba y * 109.675 27.425 27.050 27.025 28.175

4T10T 6 7

587 Roz S m ithw ick 9.450 8.875 9.3008.325

585 London M oldre 9.000 9.000 9.3509.625

582 Nia  Kim 8.975 9.175

580 Zoey Hire 9.5259.075
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7 Re dwood Empire * 109.375 27.775 26.750 26.975 27.875

74 9 8

312 Hadara  Rostocil 9 .375 9.525 9.3259.350

314 Grace  S heehan 9.250 7.625 9.2258.600

315 Ga lilee  V estnys 9.150 9.600 9.3259.025

8 Te chnique * 108.050 27.675 25.375 26.825 28.175

4T7 13 9

244 T e lissa  Do 9.275 9.025 9.2759.325

261 Jam ie  M ullins 9.225 8.200 9.3258.425

248 Kara  Johnson 9.175 9.5759.075

242 Annabe lle  Ca rrasque l 8.150

9 CGA * 106.875 26.925 26.550 26.575 26.825

1314 10 10

489 M aya  Kosa r ikova 9.425 9.525 8.7759.375

483 M adison Chau 8.900 8.175 8.9008.375

479 Zoe  A caba  (VT /FX ) 8.600

485 Fa tem a Fanasw a lla 8.850 9.1508.825

10 Dre a m X t re me * 106.850 27.300 27.400 24.725 27.425

912 4 15

762 Ber lyn S harp 9.375 9.200 9.1758.225

287 Gigi Navarro 9.000 9.125 9.0258.325

279 Reagan Baker 8.925 9.075 9.2258.175

11 Gold Sta r * 106.750 27.600 26.825 25.300 27.025

118 7T 14

404 O livia  Langr idge 9.575 8.600 9.4758.400

411 Na im a M urray 9.150 9.475 8.7009.350

403 Katie  Kubota 8.875 8.750 8.8507.550

12 North Ba y * 106.550 27.425 26.450 25.600 27.075

1010T 11 11

188 M e ling Esperanza 9.325 9.275 9.2508.950

187 M ar iana  A ie llo 9.125 8.375 8.7758.025

191 X iana  W inn 8.975 8.800 9.0508.625
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13 Ele v a te * 105.575 27.475 24.925 27.550 25.625

149 14 5

731 M icahlynn Eastm an 9.350 8.325 9.200

737 M ia  T obia  (VT /UB/BB) 9.200 9.125 9.575

729 A llie  Binkley 8.925 7.475 8.3258.800

736 Ne lli Rothfuss 8.1009.175

14 Cha mpion * 105.100 26.300 26.375 25.500 26.925

1216 12 12T

753 Am yah M oore 8.975 9.325

759 M organ W a lke r 8.725 8.225 9.0508.625

744 Kae la  Coste llo 8.600 8.825 8.6758.125

758 Kate lyn W a lke r 9.2008.750

15 CCGI * 102.225 27.025 24.100 25.500 25.600

1513 15 12T

267 A lic ia  Chase 9.200 8.300 8.6758.000

272 Isabe lla  M igue l 9.075 7.125 8.9259.150

265 Danie lle  Bornem ann 8.750 8.675 8.0008.350

16 Empire  * 90.025 26.825 14.275 23.400 25.525

1615 20 16

801 S am antha  M cCa ll (VT /BB 9.000 8.7757.875

800 A lexis  C ypher 8.975 8.475 7.8007.500

802 Jade  M ulligan 8.850 5.800 8.9508.025

17 Top Flight * 68.750 18.400 16.350 16.900 17.100

2017 17 18

612 A rushi Ghosh 9.450 8.000 8.6508.950

775 Jam ie  Hancock (VT /FX ) 8.950 8.450

815 Ka itlyn Hancock (UB/BB) 8.350 7.950
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